Oshkosh Corporation to Present at the KeyBanc Capital Markets Industrial, Automotive & Transportation Conference

May 18, 2015 8:30 AM

OSHKOSH, Wis.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Oshkosh Corporation (NYSE: OSK) announced today that it will present at the KeyBanc Capital Markets Industrial, Automotive & Transportation Conference being held in Boston, Mass. on Thursday, May 28, 2015 at 10:00 am ET. The webcast will be accompanied by a slide presentation.

To access the webcast and slide presentation, please visit www.oshkoshcorporation.com and go to the Investor Relations section at least 15 minutes prior to the event.

About Oshkosh Corporation

Oshkosh Corporation is a leading designer, manufacturer and marketer of a broad range of specialty access equipment, commercial, fire & emergency and military vehicles and vehicle bodies. Oshkosh Corporation manufactures, distributes and services products under the brands of Oshkosh®, JLG®, Pierce®, McNeilus®, Jerr-Dan®, Frontline™, CON-E-CO®, London® and IMT®. Oshkosh products are valued worldwide in businesses where high quality, superior performance, rugged reliability and long-term value are paramount.

®, TM All brand names referred to in this news release are trademarks of Oshkosh Corporation or its subsidiary companies.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20150518005736/en/

Oshkosh Corporation
Financial:
Patrick Davidson
Vice President, Investor Relations
920.966.5939
or
Media:
John Daggett
Vice President, Communications
920.233.9247

Source: Oshkosh Corporation